33
Electronic control panels with variable frequency drive
to control up to 4 three-phase motors with advanced
features.
 Operating and monitoring the system from remote lo-
cation with using 3G / WI-FI App Module
 Easy and quick set-up features with 7” TFT touch
screen

FxS 3 - 160 / Tri 18321 3 - 400 3 - 400 160 220 289 1800 1300 550 Metallic
FxS 2
FxS 3
36
Optional Accessories
Model Range  Differential
P-S/10 1-5 Bar 10 Bar
P-S/16 3-12 Bar 16 Bar
P-S/25 2-14 Bar 25 Bar
Pressure Switch
Model Power (V) Range
L-E/5 12 10 Bar
Level Electrode
Model mt
F-S/5 5
P-T/10 10
P-T/15 15
P-T/20 20
Floater
Model Power (V) Range
P-T/10 12 10 Bar
P-T/16 12 16 Bar
P-T/25 12 25 Bar
P-T/40 12 40 Bar
Pressure Transmitter
FxS 4
  VOLTAGE MAX POWER CURRENT BOX DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CODE V-IN V-OUT Hp Range